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Packing Information

CONTE NTS Product QTy Box Size Remarks

Mystic Pieces 100 pcs/cTN 9.8x9.8x1.3m
Puzzle Globe 6” 12 pes/cTN 25 x16 x5.5 cm | Special PKG 17 x 25.5x 6.5 cm
# Games Puzzle Globe 9” 12 pes/cT 32x18.5x6.5cm | Special PKG 20 x 30 x 8.5 cm
01 Mystic Pieces Puzzle Coin Ball 48 pes/cTN 8x8x8.5m
Puzzle In A Bottle 24 pes/CTN 1M1.2x11.2 x17 cm
# SpeCial Puzzle 3D Puzzle Jar 64 24 pes/cTN 11x11x12.6 cm
02 Puzzle In A Bottle Puzzle Jar 96 24 pes/cTN 11 x11x15.4 cm
03 Puzzle Globe Puzzle Jar 128 12 pes/CTN 1 x11x22.9 cm
08 Puzzle Jar
10 Puzzle Vase Pencil Sharpener Puzzle 36 pcs/cTN 9%x9x%x12 cm

12 Puzzle Clock Puzzle Sphere Light 3” 36 pes/CTN 9x9x12 cm
14 Puzzle Airplane

16 Puzzle Keychain Puzzle Clock 24 pes/CTN 10.5x10.5 x13 cm | Special PKG 10.5 x10.5 x10.5 cm
20 Puzzle Sphere Puzzle Vase (Including Translucent Ver.) 12 pes/CTN 11.5 x11.5 x25 cm
21 Puzzle Sphere Light Puzzle Flowerpot 24 pesicrv 10.5 x10.5 x10.5 em
22 Puzzle Table Lamp )
Puzzle Airplane 48 pes/CTN 12 x12 x5 cm
* Specia| Puzzle 2D Puzzle Keychain 192 pes/cTN 71%x7.2x4.2cm | 192 pes/ctn (A8 pes/case, & case/CTN)
24 Puzzle Magnet Puzzle Magnet 192 pes/cTN 6.5 x6.5x1.5m 192 pes/cTn (48 pes/case, &4 case/CTN)
28 Wall Tile Puzzle Set Showpiece Canvas with Clock 6 pes/cTN 28 x21x7 cm
32 Showpiece Canvas 366 . .
33 Puzzle Card Showpiece Canvas (L) / Showpiece Canvas Set (L) 6 pcs/CTN 28 x21x10 cm
35 Showpiece SG 165 / 80 Showpiece Canvas Set (M) / Showpiece Canvas 366 6 pcs/CTN 28 x21x7 cm
g; g::gxg:ggs 48!2 Showpiece SG 165 24 pcs/CTN 21.3 x16 x5.5m
41 Book Cover Puzzle Showpiece 80 / Showpiece 80 Set (60 pcs) / SG 80 24 pcs/CTN 15.9x19.4 x5 m
‘E gEOWpiece ;g 23500 Puzzle Card 144 pcs/en| 176 x12.5x0.6 cm | 144 pes/crn (72 pes/ease, 2 case/CTN)
owpilece .
51 ShOWpiece XS 253 / 256 / 368 ShOWpIECE 48 48 pcs/CTN 11.4 x14.8 x3.2 cm
Book Cover Puzzle A5 24 pes/CTN 15.2x21.2 x1.7 cm
Book Cover Puzzle A6 48 pes/CTN 18.5x13.5x2.8 cm
Showpiece XS 80 (Blind Box) 48 pes/ctn| 28.7 x17.5x14.2 cm | 48 pes/cTn (8 pes/set, B set/cTN)

54 Showpiece Junior
61 Showpiece 300 Showpiece XS 80 96 pes/CTN 12.5%x9.7 x2.8 cm
63 Showpiece 500

67 Showpiece 600 Showpiece XS 150 96 pcs/CTN 12.7 x10 x3 cm | 96 pes/cTN (A8 pes/case, 2 case/CTN)
69 Showpiece 800 / 900 Showpiece XS 253 48 pcs/CTN 21x11.2x3.3m | 48 pes/cTN (12 pes/case, 4 case/CTN)
71 ShOWp!ece 1000 ShOWpiECE XS 256 48 pcs/CTN 15.4 x15.4 X33 cm 48 pcs/CTN (12 pcs/case, 4 case/CTN)
76 Showpiece 1200
83 Showpiece 1600 /1800 Showpiece XS 368 48 pes/cTN 21x15.4 x3.3m | 48 pcs/cTN (12 pes/case, & case/CTN)
84 Showpiece 2000 Showpiece Junior 24 pes/cTN 21.1x16.2x5.5m
86 Showpiece 4000 :
88 Showpiece 4800 Showpiece 300 24 pes/cTN 21.5x16.5x5.3 cm
20 Showpiece Panorama 600 / 1000 Showpiece 500 / 600 12 pes/ctn| 24.5x21.4x5.4 cm
CHEENENTHE 91 Showpiece Panorama 2000 / 4000 Showpiece 600 2o 29.2x21.2 X5.2 em
i ERAENER TR 93 Showpiece Panorama 5600
*‘##‘Eﬁ#####ﬁ 94 Showpiece Imagination 1000 /2000 Showpiece 800 / 1000 / 1200 / 2000 / 1000P / 1800 12 pes/CTN 33.5x21.2x5.2m © Box sizes may vary;
gﬁ#ﬁgﬁ#**** 97 Showpiece Touch Art Showpiece Panorama 2000 12 pes/cTN 40 x21x5m please refer to the respective
*ﬂ****##ﬁ# 101 Studio Inception Collaboration T — 12 B sections for details.
‘H-**** 102 Showpiece iFrame P! LS AXELZ XD I em
103 Showpiece iFrame Pro Showpiece 4000 6 pes/CTN 33.4x21.6 x9.3 m
107 Showpiece iFrame Pro for Combo Showpiece 4800 3pes/cth 217 x31.8 x11.2 cm

Wall Tile Puzzle Set 12 set/CTN 47.9x26 x23.8 cm




Mystic Pieces

The object of the game is to use all
four shapes to form specific images.

UA1001 Mystic Pieces

¢ It's a tangram with 4 different shapes.

¢ |t contains a test book with 100 questions.

O 4 pieces - size 9.8 x 9.8 x 1.3 cm - 100pcs/CTN

EXPLORE MORE

The puzzlebilities is endless.




Puzzle .-,
In A Bottle (-

128 pcs

240 pcs /1 540 pcs

World Travel
Ventures

3D Puzzle Globe

SD1006
Lovely Rabbits

e

3D Puzzle Globe

A Remarkable Hands - on and Real - world Exploration

V N
—J

No Glue
Required

S

Water Resistant
Printing

Encompassing the beauty of our planet and Pintoo’s pioneering technology of 3D puzzle, the
World Travel Ventures Series captures the true essence of puzzling as an adventure waiting
to unfold.

By merging jigsaw puzzles with spherical design, the 3D Puzzle Globe delivers an interactive
experience that invites you to roll up your sleeves and dive in. Through a constant pursuit of
searching the right pieces and connecting them, you embark on a captivating journey that
fully engages your senses and intellect, while inching closer to the ultimate destination of
© 128 pieces puzzle completing the globe.

© Puzzle size 14.6 x 10.8 x 10.8 cm
© 24 pcs / CTN

NP2

JERTE

Snugly-Interlocked
and Curved Pieces

3

2

Curved puzzle pieces - 124 pcs

1

Bottom pieces - 4 pcs
1 pcs PET bottle
4 pcs for fixing

0

™ NI

I SIS

1 pcs auxiliary tool for assembly




© Puzzle size Diameter 6”
© PKG Size 6.7 x10 x 2.5 inch

- 12pcs/CTN

9
0@

ent P\&

LEGENDARY
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Now upgraded with enhanced packaging
and a new puzzle texture

3 Product Tiers to Choose From - From Classic to Supreme

© Puzzle size Diameter 6"
© PKG Size 6.7 x 10 x 2.5 inch

Embossed
Printing

. . . -12pcs/CTN
To cater to diverse preferences and requirements, the World Travel Ventures Series offers

three distinct product tiers: Classic, Legendary, and Supreme. Each tier presents
variations in the size of the globe and the accompanying globe stand, allowing customers
to select the option that best suits their specific budget and needs.

Product Contains

« Assembly Instructions x 1

9
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+  Puzzle Packs x 10
+ Basex1
+ C-stand x 1

+ Screws x 2

RV

SRV

Snugly-Interlocked No Glue Divide and Conquer
and Curved Pieces Required Puzzle Packs

© Puzzle size Diameter 9”
© PKG Size 7.8 x 11.8 x 3.4 inch

- 12pcs/CTN
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G 240 PCS %

A3751

World Travel Ventures -
6" 3D Puzzle Globe -
Classic 240

@ Navy Blue

0 240 PCS %

A3752

World Travel Ventures -
6" 3D Puzzle Globe -
Transparent 240

C.«c.'.h

0 540 PCS %

A3753

World Travel Ventures -
9" 3D Puzzle Globe -

Embossed Transparent 540

C.«:.'.h



Regular Packaging © 240 pieces puzzle - puzzle size Diameter 6” (15cm ) - 12pcs/CTN

© 540 pieces puzzle - puzzle size Diameter 9" (23cm ) - 12pcs/CTN
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A3506 Marble Earth - 6" A3509 Resplendent Earth - 9"
A3507 Marble Earth - 9"

Packaging Size: 6.3 x 9.8 x 2.2 inch

Carton Number: 12 pcs / ctn @ Navy Blue

@& Golden

540 pieces puzzle
Packaging Size: 7.3 x12.6 x 2.6 inch

Carton Number: 12 pcs / ctn

Divide and Conquer
Puzzle Packs

A3487 Marble Earth - 6"
A3488 Marble Earth - 9"




Puzzle Jar

64 rcs /1 96 pcs 7 128 pcs

3 different sizes
with different accessories

2 Puzzle Pieces x 64
&= Upper Ring x1
@ Lower Base x 1
== Lid x1

Translucent
Puzzle Pieces

2 Puzzle Pieces x 96
&= Upper Ring x1
@ Lower Base x 1
== Lid x1
== Storage Ring x 1

-

White
Puzzle Pieces

o
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2 Puzzle Pieces x 128
&= Upper Ring x1
@ Lower Base x 1
== Lid x1

Glass Jar x 1

64 MO O Puzzle size 9.7 x 9.7 x 7.3 cm - 24pcs/CTN

#2908

BC1001 Hedgehog and Apple
® white

© Puzzle size 9.7 x 9.7 x 10.7 cm - 24pcs/CTN
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BB1001 Create Your Dreams BB1002 Rabbit and Squirrel
® Translucent # white

128 MW O Puzzle size 9.7 x 9.7 x 14.3 cm - 12pcs/CTN

-1
o ——

BA1001 Dreams Come True
* Translucent

BA1002 Take a Nap
* Translucent



160 pcs

© Puzzle size 11 x 11 x 24 cm - 12pcs / CTN

- 4 Puzzle Vase is divided into 4 packs of 40 pieces.
s The pieces are unique within each division.

o
3

Water Cup Included

No Glue Required

Stand Included

Water Resistant Printing

10

$1024 $1025
Carp with Lotus Magpies on Plum Tree

S1035
Flowers and Birds

S$1031 $1032
Elegant Floral Print Indigo Age

e e

_. AEWA F1EFOG

w

Mt

Purrie Vase

s

s =
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S$1033 S1034
Blooming Season Colorful Leaves

Special Package

Box Size:
45x%x45x%x9.8inch
11.5x11.5x 25 cm

"



Puzzle
Clock

145 pcs

Use one AA size battery. Batteries not included.

Elegant looking
clock hands

o

Water Resistant
Printing

No Glue Required
12

VW Special package, Box Size: 10.5 x 10.5 x 10.5 cm

KC1070 : KC1069

Manuscript Coffee Vincent van Gogh
Starry Night Over the Rhone, 1888

©) 145 pieces puzzle - puzzle size 10 x 10 x 10.5 cm - 24 pcs / CTN

13
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Puzzle
Airplane

Puzzle by Numbers

No Glue Required

Function Accessories Included
Water Resistant Printing

special offer, supply limited

™
0 3

1 2

© 80 pieces puzzle - puzzle size Diameter 2.5" (9.5cm) - 48pcs / CTN

E5184
Romantic Vacations - Europe

E5185
The Shark Plane

15



Puzzle
Keychain

24 pcs

© Puzzle size Diameter 1.57” (4cm) - 192 pcs / CTN
(48pcs / case, 4 cases / CTN)

A2901
Blue Globe

A2842

No Glue Required

A Keychain Included
Water Resistant Printing
Puzzle by Numbers

A3531
cm ‘IIII‘III|‘||||‘||||‘||II‘|III‘|III Marble Earth
0 3

1 2

A2902
Purple Globe

A2843
Yellow Globe

(

®p K w2
i PUZZLE KEVCHAIN 24!

A3532 A2478
Resplendent Earth Antique Nautical Map

1 17
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A1367
Basketball

Tea Time

A3426 A3427
Watermelon Cantaloupe
A2801 A2912
Animal Circus Dogs and Cats Amusing Balloons A2802 A2524
MUMU in the Bath A Chilly Day SMART
© Dreamful Cat © Dreamful Cat COOI Bear‘S TOYShOp

© SMART

A2804 A3081
Dream Cat Vincent van Gogh
The Starry Night, June 1889

19
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3” Puzzle Sphere
60rcs

© Puzzle size Diameter 3" (7.6cm)
© 36pcs/CTN
© PKG Size 3.5x 3.5x4.7inch (9 x 9 x 12 cm)

e
e @ fuzaecione ansluc H 61PCS s
£ Product Contains e N 4

®« JN135 @

30

. Assembly Instructions x 1 Hiromu Aono - Shining For You

© Hiromu Aono

Puzzle Pack x 1

Base x 1
C-stand x 1
C-stand fastener x 2

© Puzzle Size Product Features

10.3x 8.3 x9.6cm
- Wireless
- USB Type-C charging cable included
. . - Water Resistant Printin
AZ741 73748 © Packaging Size " 9
Resplendent Planet Our Homestead 19 x13.7 x 81cm - Embossed Prlntlng

- No Glue Required
21
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¥ 61PCS

J1MO0
Hokusai - The Great Wave of Kanagawa

H 61PCS
J1M2

Vincent van Gogh - The Starry Night, June 1889 Pu z z l e Tab l e L a m p

160 pcs  © Puzzle size 3.94 x 3.94 x 8.66" (10 x 10 x 22 cm ) - 12pcs/CTN
© Puzzle size 413 x4.13x 8.82" (10.5x10.5 x 22.4 cm ) - 12pcs/CTN

¥ 61PCS

JN24
Resplendent Earth

JB1006 JB1007 JB1008
Mucha - Vincent van Gogh - Hokusai -
H 61PCS The Moon and the Stars The Starry Night, June 1889 The Great Wave of Kanagawa

J145

Little Oil Art - Moon and Sunsunarth
© 2024 Little Oil Art. All Rights Reserved.

23
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%16 pcs

Puzzle
Magnet

© 48pcs / case, 4case / ctn

Puzzle size: 5.5x5.5cm

Package size: 65 x 65 x15mm

Product Contains

Frame x1
Magnet Board x1
16pcs Puzzle Pieces

D1252

Vincent van Gogh -
Sunflowers, 1888

D1255

Millet -
The Gleaners

D1258
Good

D1290

Cotton Lion -
Omamori - Safety
© Cotton Lion

D1253

Vincent van Gogh -
Wheat Field with Cypresses

D1256

Monet -
Water Lilies, 1916-19

D1259
Be Prosperous

D1291

Cotton Lion -
Omamori - Fortune
© Cotton Lion

D1254

Vincent van Gogh -
Almond Blossom

D1300
Osaka Castle

D1260
Be Fit

D1292

Cotton Lion -
Omamori - Love

© Cotton Lion

25
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D1293

Cotton Lion -
Omamori - Health

© Cotton Lion

D1309
Cotton Lion - Tuxedo Cat
© Cotton Lion

D1313
Kayomi - Bright Smile

© Kayomi Harai

D1321
Boston Terrier

FEAL R 2
CLtrla S

D1297
Save Your Work (B)

D1310
Cotton Lion - Ginger Cat
© Cotton Lion

D1312
Kayomi - Wow
© Kayomi Harai

D1320
Chihuahua

D1308
Cotton Lion - Shiba

© Cotton Lion

D131
Cotton Lion - Tabby Cat
© Cotton Lion

D1315
Kayomi - Enjoy

© Kayomi Harai

D1322
Beagle

D1317
The Eiffel Tower

D1261
St. Theodori Church

27



Wall Tile

Puzzle Set
336 rcs /1 392 pcs

© Puzzle size: 14.6 x 12.8 cm
6 -7pcsinaset; 12 sets /CTN

© Product Contains:

1. 56pcs Puzzle Pack x 6-7
2. Image Card x 6-7 pcs
3. Strips x7-8 pcs

© Package size

8.66 x 3.94 x 3.15 inches
22x10 x 8 cm

See more
Assembly & Hanging
Instruction

The strip is washable and reusable.
Air dry it to restore stickiness.

28

H 336 PCS (56PCS x 6)

HX1162

Wall Tile Puzzle Set-
Coffee Time

Product Contain

# 392 PCS (56PCS x 7)

HX1165

Wall Tile Puzzle Set -
Retro Modern Garden

fa .J- * e
oL R

29
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# 392 PCS (56PCS x 7)

HX1164

Wall Tile Puzzle Set-
Cozy Corner

H 336 PCS (56PCS x 6)

HX1163

Wall Tile Puzzle Set -
Succulent in Pocket

%

HX1164
Wall Tile Mirror (5PCS)

31



Showpiece ~ PuzzleCard
Canvas 0 ORI TR

366 pcs S | ' = © Puzzle size 14.4 x 10.7 cm - 144 pcs / CTN

ﬂﬁ'!ill'r "'ljf,[,tj- _rrufnu

b

© Puzzle Size:

30.7x23.7x21cm /12.09" x 9.33" x 0.83
© Package Size:

28x21x7cm/1.02" x 8.27" x 2.76"
© 6 pcs/CTN

- Easel Included
« Envelope included
« Moderate puzzle size suitable for every player

éé-t‘;&‘,é‘
-. < Hook Included
b 4 4

*Recommend to use 0.5mm marking pen for writing.

D

H N 1 384 & O showpiece

Nyangsongi - Cats Wave gzﬁg\ 48-80 2'2,%“32}?38
/AN %

NO Glue water Resistant cm Iu||||u||||||||||||||||||||||un|||||||||||||||||||||||||
Required Printing 1 2 3 4 5 6

©2023. Nyangsongi all rights reserved.

32 33
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LUCKY

‘I'I IR
HAVED

T

MAMA

M pull Red 0 Golden

V1029 For My Dear Mom V1030 MY BIG MAMA Showpiece SG
165 pcs / 80 ecs

¥ s l

T e b vee r J q A
J oA S L '

#..-.j._..q. _ J-'--EI‘m ='.-“l|:_:_'. 1 0 =:, s |

-“ T, “':.L | B ..___.',._ S — - =
wt“ﬂ[-‘.ﬂ © BREAD TREE : . © BREAD TREE
e T

MR d 1 cool Gra

+ Rosewoo y HS1023
V1036 Best Wishes For You V1037 Celebrate

The Cheerful Elephant
© Puzzle size 21.2 x 15.3 cm - 24 pcs / CTN

See Image Through Transparent Layer Unique Puzzle Pieces Stand Included
Ready To Display

35



HH1004
Violinist in the Forest

Display In Backlit

Environment For Best Result

© Puzzle size 14.4 x17.9 cm - 24 pcs / CTN

Restickable Strips Included,

Ready To Display

d J
bn 0{30
b qob
P 3nf 9npf In
bao

n
s s
MR

® Remove Strips

Perfect interlocking pieces,

no glue Required.

Clean the surface.

Pre-cut strips for easy,
mess-free application.

Press firmly for 30 seconds.

Removes easily without leaving
any residue on ideal surfaces.

Reuse again & again.

showpiece ‘
48-80 showpiece \ m / O
300-4000
EO g
Cm IIIII|IIII|IIII|IIIIIIIII|IIIIIIIII|IIIIIIIII|IIII|IIII|IIII / \
0 1 2 3 4

No Glue Water Resistant

Moderate puzzle size Required Printing

36

suitable for every player

* Display Frame not included

Showpiece 80
80 pcs/ 160 pcs

- Moderate puzzle size suitable for every player.

Stand Included ) )
4 Showpiece 80 Packaging

X) " Water Resistant
%VJ L ‘] Printing

@ X No Glue
G Required

showpiece

48~80

showpiece
300~4000
e R L L N R L R AR RN RN LA LR Q Showp|ece 80 Set PaCkagn’]g

0 1 2 3 4 5

37



Sh . 80 80 PCS (Double Sided x 1)
owpiece
P Puzzle size 14.4 x 17.9 cm - 24pcs/CTN

Front Rear

Rear

HE1004 HE1005
Van Gogh's Starry Night Venice and Santa Maria della Salute

Rear Rear

sk "'&--.-Fv-'-.--"
- HT_IH
s e ——

Ty -—-'—'-"—.. l_-__""—'.—'ri—" "

HE1007 HE1008
The Magnificent Eiffel Tower Neuschwanstein Castle

Showpiece 48
48 pcs

160 PCS (Single Sided x 2) © Puzzle size 10.7 x 14.4 cm - 48 pcs / CTN
Puzzle size 14.4 x 17.9 cm - 24pcs/CTN

© BREAD TREE © Kayomi Harai © BREAD TREE
il Al - P % o “yi i o B Double Sided Puzzle
£ f RL_ 4 e | showplece f
£ " £ ; = =l e e, 48~80 | l.'1-::-.-\r'|J=L=fI_j ' 1
3 fk.v.«ig} 100-4 ”“7',_
@ L *2:' S "'J - 1

™ N
0 3

g 0
m

- =
/—d

No Glue Water Resistant -
Required Printing . Wt R i

HE1014 HE1016 HE1018
Things | Love Kayomi - Curious Kittens Bread Tree - The Best One

3
-
N

Moderate puzzle size
suitable for every player Ready to Display

38 39
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HF1002 Lisbon Vacation HF1004 Rome Vacation

FRONT SiDE REAR SIDE FRONT SiDE REAR SIDE

HF1001 Paris Vacation HF1003 London Vacation

FRONT SIDE FRONT SIDE

REAR SIDE REAR SIDE

LA

HF1005 Kitten's Napping Time HF1006 Puppy's Napping Time
: Y o - 1_.- rn

'__‘{‘;‘ =
T

© BREAD TREE

HF1024 Sakura

« Special Package,
«  One A5/ A6 notebook included.

- Notebook can now be purchased separately.
« Water Resistant Printing.

« No Glue Required.

- Foldable Hinge Pieces.

A5 / A6
Notebook

A5 Notebook size 14.8x21x1cm | 160 pages | 50 pcs / CTN

YZ1001 Blank Pages YZ1002 Ruled Pages YZ1004 Dotted Pages YZ1003 Grid Pages

A6 Notebook size 10.5x14.8x0.4cm | 60 pages | 50 sets / CTN *Purchase as a set of 3

0~ 0-

YZ1005 Blank pages (x3) YZ1006 Grid Pages (x3)



Boolk Cover Puzzle A6

233 pieces puzzle

Book Cover Puzzle A5

329 pieces puzzle

e Puzzlesize:15.2x21.2x1.7 cm - 24pcs / CTN
e Special Package, Box size 23.3x17x3.5cm

e Puzzle size 11 x 15 x 1cm - 48pcs / CTN
e Special Package, Box size 18.5x 13.5x2.8cm

e Durable transparent plastic protector inlcuded.

e Durable transparent plastic protector inlcuded.

YA1004
Vincent van Gogh
Cafe Terrace, Place du Forum, Arles, 1888

Liaison, LLChttp://

X
]

g

g
www.licensingli

www.licensingliaison.com/

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy of Licensing
Liaison, LLChttp://www.licensingliaison.com/
n

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy of Licensing
Liaison, LLChttp://www.licensingliaison.com/

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy
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Vincent van Gogh
Sunflowers, 1888

Evgeny Lushpin
Old House by The Pond

Evgeny Lushpin
Old House by The Pond

Evgeny Lushpin
Spanning the Seine

Vincent van Gogh
Sunflowers, 1888

Evgeny Lushpin
Spanning the Seine

=45

Liaison, LLChttp://

=nsing Lialse
www.licensingliaison.com/

Eihe ¥.g

N

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy
© KORIRI

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy of
Liaison, LLChttp://www.licensingliais
=

of Licensi

© KORIRI
© KORIRI

YB1008 YB1009 YB1010
KORIRI - Incredible Cat World
Entrance Ceremony

KORIRI - Incredible Cat World
A Rainy Grocery Shopping Day

YA1008 YA1009 YA1010
Evgeny Lushpin
Snowy Rothenburg Winter Night

Evgeny Lushpin
KORIRI - Incredible Cat World Snowy Rothenburg Winter Night

A Rainy Grocery Shopping Day

KORIRI - Incredible Cat World
Entrance Ceremony

ELR S 0 o

wrasfivwnEe

© KORIRI

© KORIRI
© KORIRI

" ke 8

42

i YB1011 YB1012 YB1013
= KORIRI - Incredible Cat World KORIRI - Incredible Cat World KORIRI - Incredible Cat World
YA10M YA1012 YA1013 Big Orange Tabby Introspection Homework Book
KORIRI - Incredible Cat World KORIRI - Incredible Cat World KORIRI - Incredible Cat World
Big Orange Tabby Introspection Homework Book

43



Showpiece XS 80

Blind Box [k
© Puzzle size 10.2 x 7.6 cm - 8 pcs in a set; 6 sets / CTN

Q1087
o> FoodieG - Dine Around Town
J fa\
Package Size:

: E-ﬂ =y 11.29 x 6.88 x 5.59 inches
;,;._;":’ = p I
p— _'._::i\._ll ® i ® = s
o !i [ 2 & .

AV 4

Fried Dumpling Restaurant

\/ Secret

Design

Grocery Store Bubble Tea House Hot Pot Together

44

Showpiece XS 80

© Puzzle size : 4.01x 2.99 inches (10.2 x 7.6 cm)
96 pcs / CTN

© Package Size:
4.92 x 3.81x1.1inches (12.5 x 9.7 x 2.8 cm)

% 80 PCS

* Restickable strip and magnet included.

Magnet Restickable strip

Q1160 QN Q172 Q173
Bread Tree - A New Beginning Cotton Lion - Cotton Lion - Cotton Lion -

Cat's Treasure Room Shiba's Storage Room Cat's Plant Shop

45



Showpiece XS 80 © ::zpz: ji:;;:.m X 2.99 inches (10.2 x 7.6 cm) i"

© Package Size:

% 80 PCS 4.92 x 3.81x 1.1inches (12.5 x 9.7 x 2.8 cm) Showpiece XS 150

% Easel and frame included. i 150 pcs

© Puzzle size 10.2 x 7.6 cm - 96 pcs / CTN
(48 pcs /case, 2 cases / CTN)

Showpiece XS Showpiece

0 O O
Q199 Q1201 Q1202 O
Nyangsongi - Limduey - Limduey -

Let's Go On a Picnic Raining Window Library

©2023. Nyangsongi all rights reserved. © Limduey © Limduey

Extra Small Extra Challenges

Easel And Frame Included

Q1203
Phoenix Chan - Cotton Lion -
Spring Arrives Goodnight Shiba No Glue Water Resistant
© Phoenix Chan © Cotton Lion

Required Printing

Qoo

Frame and Easel are included in every Showpiece XS puzzle.
Not sold separately.

47



48

| ﬂ Dark Green 1 ﬂ Yellow | ﬂ Cool Gray 1 ﬂ Brown
P1073 Puppiesingiftbox  P1016 PersianKittiestoGo P1046 Forever Blue P1108 Coffeein
an old style

1 M NavyBlue 1 [ NavyBlue 1 M NavyBlue 1 M NavyBlue
P1044 The Beautiful P1233 Evgeny Lushpin - P1140 VincentvanGogh-  P1139 Vincentvan Gogh -
Greece Bay Old Kyoto Starry Night Over The Starry Night,
the Rhone, 1888 June 1889

1 1 Brown 1 1 colden 1 H vellow ] I Brown
P1101 The Eiffel Tower P1102 Arch of Triumph P1085 BigBen P1141 Vincentvan Gogh-
in Autumn at Sunset Cafe Terrace at Night

%

1 ﬂ Rosewood | ﬂ Cool Gray | ﬂ Dark Green [ ﬂ Navy Blue

P1116 Bellagio, P1059 Seashell P1117 Cyclingin Amsterdam, P1235 The Beautiful View
Lake Como Italy on the Beach Netherlands of Rothenburg

] ﬂ Dark Green 1 ﬂ Navy Blue 1 ﬂ Navy Blue 1 ﬂ Navy Blue
P1130 Jacek Yerka - P1357 Phoenix Chan - P1423 Cotton Lion - P1402 Lucie Bilodeau -
Bibliodame Maneki Neko Flying Officer Cat Enjoying the View

1 M DarkGreen 1 M NavyBlue 1 M NavyBlue

] ﬂ Dark Green

P1421 Kayomi - Shiba P1106 The Cheerful P1020 Sydney Harbour P1246 DeanRusso -
Puppies' First Errand Elephant Bridge at Night Dog s Love
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|:| ﬂ Cool Gray

1 M Brown 1 [ NavyBlue 1 1 Brown
P1007 SMART - P1387 HJLM - Meeting P1388 HJLM - Little Starry P1142 Klimt - The Kiss
Poodle and Teddy Bears World

Showpiece XS

150

™ |1
0

Showpiece XS
253/256/368

H

2

3

4

Water Resistant Printing

No Glue Required
Extra Small Extra Challenges

Easel Included

5

] -
e

1

l
6

L

253 pcs/ 256 pes /

- —

Showpiece XS 253 | Showpiece XS 256 | Showpiece XS 368
Piece Count
253pcs 256pcs 368pcs
Dimension
Length 18.3cm 12.8cm 18.3cm
Width 8.8cm 12.8cm 12.8cm
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253 pcs  Puzzle size 18.3 x 8.8 cm - 48pcs / CTN

P1168 P1169 P1170 P1172

Classic London The Jacobite Steam Forest Train in Alishan
Train, Scotland National Park

P1237 P1297 P1171

Como Lake, Italy Fuji Sengen Shrine, Japan Beautiful Medieval
Ghent Over Sunset, Belgium

256 pcs Puzzle size 12.8 x 12.8 cm - 48pcs / CTN

P1175 P1173 P1177 P1178

Olden Heaven on Earth - Close Up of Cat
Norwegian Fjords Parga Port, Greece

Close Up of Leopard

a2 &

©BREADTREE

P1247 P1315 P1344

Romantic Paris Klimt - The Kiss

Cherry Blossom
Viewing

368 pcs  Puzzlesize 18.3x 12.8 cm - 48pcs / CTN

P1182 P1187 P1179 P1188

Giethoorn, Netherlands Big Ben and London Cityscape Santa Maria della Salute

© mandiekuo

P1424 P1234 P1181 P1314

Mandie - Read Together Fruits - Apple Neuschwanstein Castle Sakura Tunnel
Germany

P1239 P1476 P1296 P1261
Ljubljana, Slovenia Bright Embankment Lakeside Village of Hallstatt ~ Beautiful Dusk in
Austria French Alps Resort

© David Maclean, Licensed by MGL

© 2018 Howard Robinson

P1248 P1199 P1321 P1432
Howard Robinson - SMART - The Tree House David Maclean - Succulent Wall
Pet Selfie Window Cats

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

© Kay.omi Harai

k=3
<
S
®
£
S
=
=
@
©

P1475

Dominic Daviso - Sea House

B 5 2 - Picnic Time Kayomi - Happy Dream
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**Stand not included in this product.

20 pcs  Puzzle size 16 x 12.8 cm - 24pcs / CTN

Showpiece

Junior
20-128 pcs

T1007 Under the Sea

48 pcs  Puzzle size 25.6 x19.2 cm - 24pcs / CTN

Showpiece Junior

(F:,:;c:t 20 pcs 48pcs | 80pcs | 70pcs | 96pcs | 120 pcs | 128 pes E E
g g
© ©

Length 16cm 25.6cm 32cm 32cm 38.4cm 38.4cm 51.2cm

X X X X X X X X

Width 12.8cm 19.2cm 25.6cm 22.3cm 25.6cm 32cm 25.6cm

**Stand not included.

e Amazing Puzzle Game for Kids
e High Quality Children’s Puzzle
e No Glue Required

e \Water Resistant Printing

© mandiekuo

™ " == =4 £

T1024 The Cheerful Dinosaurs T1069 Mandie - School Day T1017 Circus in the Forest

Larger and Thicker Puzzle Pieces 70 pcs Puzzle size 32 x 22.3 cm - 24pcs / CTN

©mandiekuo

Showpiece Junior Showpiece

|00 0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T1099 Mandie - Sailing Day
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T1095 Image World - Building A Village

80 pcs Puzzle size 32 x 25.6 cm - 24pcs / CTN

T1013 Candy Village T1014 All Around the World

“ © Image World. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.
) Image World. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.

96 pcs  Puzzle size 38.4 x 25.6 cm - 24pcs / CTN

©mandiekuo

= s
T1100 Mandie - Tree House

120 pcs  Puzzle size 38.4 x 32 cm - 24pcs / CTN

© Image World. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.

T
¥

i ;-5_'_ ¥ "
T1094 Image World - Colorful Spacestation

N

T1015 Playtime
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128 pcs  Puzzle size 51.2 x 25.6 cm - 24pcs / CTN

oo Showpiece
' Jigsaw
Puzzles

300 - 4800 pcs

« Premium plastic puzzle

- Easyto move around, doesn't fall apart when picked up
T1054 Under the Sea T1049 Animals World Map « No glue required

« No messy scraps
« Waterresistant printing
« Ready to frame

Bl

Unique Puzzle Pieces

*Some products are unique within each division.
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Four Packs in a set
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Showpiece
Showpiece
300
Piece
Count 300
Length 30.8
* X
Width
o 23.8
Showpiece | Showpiece
1200 1600
1200 1600
58.8 58.7
X X
44.6 58.7

Showpiece
500

500

37.8
X
30.8

Showpiece
1800

1800

128.4
X
30.6

Showpiece Panorama

Piece
Count

Length

Width
(c™)

60

600

600

58.8
X
23.8

1000

1000

72.8
X
30.8

Showpiece
600

600

44.6
X
30.8

Showpiece
2000

2000

72.8
X
58.8

2000

2000

14.6

37.6

Showpiece
800

800

58.8
X
30.8

Showpiece
4000

4000

15
X
73

4000

4000

142.3

58.8

Showpiece
1000

1000

58.8
X
37.8

Showpiece
4800

4800

86.3
X
15

e |l
0

f

1 2

*Showpiece 1000 Jigsaw Puzzle shown
above, frame not included in this product.

Il
3

Showpiece % 300 PCS

© Puzzle size 23.8 x 30.8 cm - 24pcs/CTN

H2337

Bread Tree - Good Day

H2787

Bread Tree - Under

the Cherry Blossom Tree

H2960
Foodie G-
Halloween Party

H2335

Bread Tree -
Picnic Day

© BREAD TREE

fr N ===

© BREAD TREE

H1387

Kittens in Christmas socks

© BREAD TREE

H2339
A Snowy Day at

Neuschwanstein Castle

© Foodie G

H1525

Sketches - New York City

H1594
A Chilly Day

H2463

Cherry Blossom
- Sakura Shiba

H2462

Cherry Blossom

- Sakura Cat

H2336
Bread Tree -

© Dreamful Cat

Beautiful Flower

H1496

Solar System for Kids

H2141

endmion? - Lovers and Cat

© BREAD TREE

H1915
Santa MUMU

© 2018. endmion1 all rights reserved.

© Dreamful Cat

[ON
N



H1523 H1583 H1354 H1584

Dream Cat

H1480

Cute Owls

H1533

The Colorful
Hippocampus

H1595
The Pretty Horse

H1527
Rock Style

H1524 H1484 H1375 H1531 H1585
Street in Paris, Love Birds Multiplication The Tree of Hope Butterfly Floral
France Times Tables Design

© Dreamful Cat

H1543 H1535 H1486
; St Paul's Cathedral, Eiffel Tower
Starry Starry Night England

© Phoenix Chan

H1537 H1568 H1688 H2429
Romantic Abyssinian Beautiful Collage Phoenix Chan -
Vacations - kittens of Tranquil Streets Fall Asleep

Venice

5 5 5 H1773 H1764 H2039
Z = = Gogh, Vincent van - Klimt - The Kiss Dean Russo -
8 8 g Sunflowers, 1888 Dog Is Love
o 5 5

H2079 H2109 H2083

Phoenix Chan - Phoenix Chan - Phoenix Chan -

Maneki Neko Sakura Cozy Momonet

© Lucie Bilodeau/artlicensing.com.
©2023. Nyangsongi all rights reserved.

522851 . H3179 H1526
ucie pbliodeau - i
Enjoying the View Nyangsongi Dogs and Cats

Let's Go On a Picnic

62

© Dean Russo/artlicensing.com.

H2922
BoR-

ShOWpiece & 500 PCS © Puzzle size 37.8 x 30.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

© stkumachip

H1544

Alice's Adventures

Pancake Party in Wonderland

H1534
Big Ben, England

H2642

Vincent van Gogh -
The Pink Peach Tree

© 2014 Jacek Yerka, Licensed by MGL

H1647 H1471
Jacek Yerka - ;
Bibliodame Tea Time

© John Silver/artlicensing.com.

H2802 H2545
John Silver - endmion -
Border Collie Rainy Night
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H1993

Kayomi - Kittens
in Capsule
Machine

H1738
Hide and Seek

64

© Kayomi Harai

© Dreamful Cat

H2140
Kayomi - Kittens'
Morning Routine

H3514
CHEROK -
Walk with A Cat

© Kayomi Harai

© ysun_85

H3545
MIYU -
Tropical Paradise

H3515
CHEROK -
Rainbow Bridge

© Miyu

© ysun_85

H3546
MIYU -
Until Peonies Bloom

H3516
CHEROK -
Spring of April

© Miyu

© ysun_85

H2282

Lucie Bilodeau -
Peering Out the
Window

H1438

Bike flowers and
canal. Amsterdam,
Netherlands

© Lucie Bilodeau/artlicensing.com.

H1758

Vincent van Gogh -
The Starry Night,
June 1889

H1010
SMART - Cool Bear's
Toyshop

© SMART

H1760

Vincent van Gogh -
Starry Night Over
the Rhone, 1888

H2281
Kayomi - Shiba Puppies'
First Errand

© Kayomi Harai

H2292

Vincent van Gogh -
Wheat Field with
Cypresses

H1720
Around the World -
Asia

H2443

Monet - Water Lilies,
1916-19

H1532
Kinkakuji -
Kyoto, Japan

H2923
BEoX-
Forest Path

© stkumachip

H2442
Millet - The Gleaners

H2285

Puzzle in Puzzle -
Van Gogh's Starry Night

H2396

Vincent van Gogh -
Almond Blossom

H1771
The Brilliant Goldfish

H2068

Howard Robinsin -
Pet Selfie

© 2018 Howard Robinson

H1482

Forest Train in Alishan
National Park

H1799

Afternoons in the
Kitchen

© Dreamful Cat

H1767

Yellow Trams in
Lisbon

H3323
Little Oil Art -
The Promise of The Moon

© 2023 Little Oil Art.

All Rights Reserved.

H1479
The Cheerful Elephant

H3209

Phoenix Chan -
Spring Arrives

© Phoenix Chan
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¢
H1545 H2921 H1936 H1937
Merry-Go-Around BEoX- Romantic Paris The Old Town of
Self-Portrayal Stockholm, Sweden

© Cotton Lion

Special Packaging o Llon-

8.26 x 8.26 x 2.16 inches phiba's Grocery Stare

21x21x5.5¢cm

© Package size

© Tadashi Matsumoto

. ) H2400
= 2 Tadashi Matsumoto -
8 3 Autumn Romance
© ©
H3065 H3066
FoodieG - FoodieG -
Warm Home Life Lovly Cat’'s House

© Cotton Lion

H2965

Cotton Lion -
Break Time

Flower Ladies©Jessica Smith courtesy

of Bright Art Licensing

H3496

Jessica Smith -
Flower Ladies

66

© Cotton Lion

H2240

Cotton Lion -
Coon Magic House

H2159

The Steam Train,
Switzerland

© Tadashi Matsumoto

H2342

Tadashi Matsumoto
- Fading Shadow

© EIFIHEET

H3590
Memeko - Boot Studio

Showpiece % 600 PCS

© Puzzle size 44.6 x 30.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H2249

Cotton Lion -

© Cotton Lion

Fox's Christmas Store

H2966

Cotton Lion -
Cat Art Studio

H3390

Cotton Lion -
Cat's Christmas
Collection Cabinet

© Cotton Lion

© Cotton Lion

Special Package

Box Size:24.5x21.4x5.4cm

H2428

Cotton Lion -
Rhino's Shop

H2423

Phoenix Chan -
Daily Life

H3418

Bea Muller -
Country Stroll

© Cotton Lion

© Phoenix Chan

Country Stroll © Bea Muller courtesy

of Bright Art Licensing.

H2350

Cotton Lion -
Little White Tiger's
Collection Cabinet

H2786

Cotton Lion -

The Whimsical World
of Sakura Cat

H3492

Jessica Smith -
Motelpool

© Cotton Lion

© Cotton Lion

Motelpool®Jessica Smith courtesy

of Bright Art Licensing
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g £ £ £
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H2290 H2291 H2522 H2523
Mandie - Camping Day
] s T T
z z = z
> o o o
) ) ) )
H2528 H2821 H2822 H2823
Cotton Lion - Cat Collector Kayomi - Shiba Family
© ©
£ 2
= 4 € €
E & S S
o 5] v N
) ® © ©
H2942 H2941 H2280 H3038
KORIRI - Incredible KORIRI - Incredible K A D K .
Cat World - Bathhouse Cat World - Summer Festival ayomi - Happy Dream ayomi - '
Polar Bear and Penguins
o o
3 =)
2 E
5 5 G G
S = = z
S § ] £
5 5 5 5
) ) ) )
H2212 H2394 H2457 H2316
Cotton Lion - Cat Artist Cotton Lion - White Noriko Nishimura - 5 5.3 - Picnic Time

Tiger's Aquarium world

Special Packaging

A= 1y

v 8.

©mandiekuo

H3061
Mandie - Happy Kitchen

Science Laboratory

8.26 x 8.26 x 2.16 inches

© Package size
21x21x5.5cm

©mandiekuo
© FoodieG

H3062

Mandie - Tree House

H3067
FoodieG - Hot Spring Afternoon Tea

Showpiece % 800 PCS

© Puzzle size 58.8 x 30.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H2016

© Cotton Lion

H2328

Cotton Lion - Spring Concerto

H3114

H3324
Little Oil Art - Cat Whispers

all rights reserved.

© stkumachip
©2023. Nyangsongi

H3180
Nyangsongi - Camping Holiday

All Rights Reserved.

© 2023 Little Oil Art.
© shinji yamamoto

H3489

shinji yamamoto - International Sushi Day

69



Showpiece % 900 PCS Showpiece # 1000 PCS

© Puzzle size 44.6 x 44.6 cm - 12 pcs / CTN © Puzzle size 58.8 x 37.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

©2023. Nyangsongi all rights reserved.
© 2023 Little Oil Art. All Rights Reserved.

25
1
E 3
g
g5 5
H3371 H3387 H3392 H3453
Nyangsongi - Cats Night Tour Little Oil Art - Kittens at The Window  Fangyu Ma - Party Night Limduey - Viewing the Moon
H1785
Lakeside Village of
Hallstatt, Austria
£ E £ £
® ® ® ®
H3454 H3455 H3456 H3457 H2050
Limduey - Night on the Roof Limduey - Raining Window Limduey - Library Limduey - Train Trip
H2252
guangyuan - ShangHai
E E E
® 5 ®
H3458 H3459 H3460 H3671
Limduey - Pond Limduey - Bubbles of Soap Limduey - Brunch Time Underwater World

H2010
Nyhavn Canal in
Copenhagen, Denmark

H2046
Old Nyhavn Port
in Copenhagen, Denmark

H3512 H3797
shinji yamamoto - China Town Lady in the flower shop

70

Licensed by Pegasus Enterprise

© 20714 Kerby Rosanes,

© guangyuan

H1549 H1592 H1597
Extreme Puzzle - Strasbourg, Petite France
Animal Print

© Loka Made.

H1784 H1719 H2857

Colmar, France Taipei Skyline Neon Flashes on a Rainy Night

Licensed by Pegasus Enterprise

© 2014 Kerby Rosanes,

H2027 H1671 H1672
MYSTICAL CASTLE

H2287 H2006 H1992
Puzzle in Puzzle - Fruits - Apple Fruits - Orange
The Magnificent Eiffel Tower

Puzzle Planet Branded Package

H1770 H1797 H1930
Beautiful Sunrise Beautiful Dusk in The Fishing Boat
over Amsterdam French Alps Resort

H1436 H2174 H2296
Himeji-jo castle in Moritzburg Castle, Japanese Garden
spring cherry blossoms Germany in Portland

Licensed by Pegasus Enterprise

© 2014 Kerby Rosanes,

© Loka Made.



liaison.com

LUSHpin Courtesy

©2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy of
http://www.licensingliaison.com/

© The Macneil Studio/artlicensing.com.

= = I~ = %
o a2 o (1 c
< < < < 3
> > = = @
) (%] 2] 1%} -
© o) © © B
H1923 H1022 H1163 H2075 §
SMART - The Market SMART - Polar Bears
Aerial view of Hong Kong Evgeny Lushpin - The Macneil Studio - 1950 Cafe' Evgeny Lushpin - Tranquility
Victoria Harbor at night Snowy Rothenburg Winter Night
e
. ! g E g z
< < = = 3 g > >
> > o o ° (= c £ cE
17 7] o o 3 c £8 £8
© © o © S 2 ©3 °8
H1023 H1775 H2366 H2146 : s ; gs gs
SMART - The Bookstore SMART - The Office Co_tton Lion - Patron Goodnight Tiger H3063 H2929 H3034 H3035
Saint of Lighthouse . . .
Steve Read - Puppy Mischief Stephen Darbishire - Henry Do - Aerial Photography Henry Do - Aerial Photography
The First Bluebells The Lourve Museum, Paris France Mont Saint Michel Island, France
%
g ) E¢ EZ : ¥z
0 1% a3 oo & 33 %
o © ©-= CE g2 ©3 ;j'
H2222 H2198 H2227 H2248 &E3 ﬁ:ﬁ ik
5238 - Kotatsu Stephen Darbishire - Dominic Davison - Dominic Davison - Fe= P P
Bluebells Forever Autumn Venetian Sunset H3120 H3064 H31M H3367
Evgeny Lushpin - Steve Read - DONGLONGDONG - Machu Picchu, Peru
Puzzle Planet Branded Package Puzzle Planet Branded Package Old House by The Pond Puppies Playground The EIf Florist
= = = =3
g @ 8 8 =9 oc o5 oC
= H 3 3 < 9 - @ )
) ) ) © %g 5.‘9:’ be t o X 55’ Q.E»
H2395 H3113 H1867 H1868 3 § S= L ARSI i N 1Y 5= =
AU\ - Sunset of Shinden %2 - The Dav of First Dat Fun Snack Shack The Bookstore
524 - The Day of First Date H3273 H3181 H3182 H3183
Peter Adderley - Nyangsongi - Cats Wave Nyangsongi - Cats's Last Supper Nyangsongi - A Sunday
_ Beach party rainbow scene Afternoon on the Island of Cat
g@
H2017 H2625 H2407 H1469
Abraham Hunter - A World of Ice and The Thames Colorful Spices in Wooden
Light of Peace Snow in Reine, Norway on a Snowy Night Spoons H3591 H3592 H3206 H3205
Peiji - Peiji - Peiji - Delicious Monogatari Peiji - Delicious Monogatari
Overground Town of Steam Underground Town of Magic - Night - Morning
2
o
£
£
2 ]
= {r
= 8
© ©
H2444 H3447 H2556 H2682
Hokusai - The Great shinji yamamoto Huang Youwei - The Great Wall ~ Ginzan Onsen

Wave of Kanagawa - Cats' Secretland Hot Spring, Japan
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© 2014 Kerby Rosanes, Licensed by

Pegasus Enterprise

A
H1676
Blooming Flight

© SMART

H2877

SMART -
Go Down the Stairs

H1674
Into The Deep

H1643
SWEET HOME

© 2014 Kerby Rosanes, Licensed by

Pegasus Enterprise

Special Packaging

H2632

Water Reflection Series -
Arch of Triumph

© SMART

H2862
SMART - The Tree House

H2648

Bicycle Trip Collection -

Sun-kissed Green Fields

H2887
Fantasy - Starry Night Port

H1485

Eiffel Tower

H2013
Sky Tram

BEEN

H1470

Spices Collection

H1562
Ciro Marchetti-
Tarot Town

© Package size

© 2013 Ciro Marchetti, Licensed by MGL

@
ool

e
e

H1593
Cafe Life

Puzzle Planet Brad Package

H2864
SMART -
Cats Chow Down

10.6 x 10.6 x 2.2 inches

© SMART

H2649

Bicycle Trip Collection -
Bicycle by the Serene Lake

© Tadashi Matsumoto

H3053

Tadashi Matsumoto -
Spring Follows Winter

H3767

Kiyomizu-dera - Kyoto, Japan

H3768

Fontana di Trevi, Italy

H3769
Taj Mahal, India

H2650

Bicycle Trip Collection -

Tranquil Summer Beach

H3055

Tadashi Matsumoto -
Speed in Summer

© Tadashi Matsumoto

H2612 H2613 H2614 H2630 H2631
Moon Night Series - Moon Night Series - Moon Night Series - Water Reflection Series - Water Reflection Series -
Taipei Skyline Tokyo Tower, Japan Empire State Building Big Ben Eiffel Tower

© SMART

H2651 H2652 H2653 H2880 H2888
Moon Night Series - Moon Night Series - Moon Night Series - SMART - Fantasy -
Taipei Skyline Tokyo Tower, Japan Empire State Building Railway World, Alishan Boat in the Starry Night

© Tadashi Matsumoto

H3054
Tadashi Matsumoto -
The First Snowfall

75



Showpiece % 1200 PCS

© Puzzle size 58.8 x 44.6 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

© Evgeny Lushpin, Licensed by MGL

© Cotton Lion

© Monokubo

H2001
Evgeny Lushpin -
Old Kyoto

© David Maclean, Licensed by MGL

H2250
Cotton Lion -

Christmas Night & Cats

© Josephine Wall.

H2297
Monokubo -
Springtime Nap

e

T

s

L]

-1 i3 r
H2134
David Maclean -
Window Cats

Josephine Wall -
Spirit of Flight

H2258
Henriette Ronner -
The Harmonists

H2824
Kayomi - Shiba Family

H2056
Starry Night of
Cinque Terre, Italy

H2247
Puzzle in Puzzle -
Van Gogh's Starry Night

H2073
Beautiful Sunset
of Greece

H2851
Barbara Mock -
From a Country Garden

© Barbara Mock/artlicensing.com.

H2324
Saint Basil’'s Cathedral,
Russia

© SMART

H2370
SMART - Sweet Home

H2875
SMART - Norah's Castle

© Tadashi Matsumoto

Cable Cars on California
Street, San Francisco

H2147

Vincent van Gogh -
The Starry Night,
June 1889

76

H2148

Vincent van Gogh -
Starry Night Over
the Rhone, 1888

H2421
Tadashi Matsumoto -
Persimmon Trail

H2118
Tadashi Matsumoto -
The Changing of Times

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

© Kayomi Harai

© SMART

© Tadashi Matsumoto

© Cotton Lion

© Cotton Lion

H2681
Cotton Lion -
Puzzle Master

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

H2686

Cotton Lion -
Goodnight Shiba

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

© Kayomi Harai
© Cotton Lion

H2051
Kayomi -
Kitten Memory Album

H3391
Cotton Lion -

Goodnight Rabbit

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL

H2775

Dominic Davison -
Evening Sunset

At Parliament, London

Dominic Davison -
Afternoon in Paris

H2777

Dominic Davison -
Sunset of Golden Gate
Bridge, San Francisco

H2778
Dominic Davison -
Afternoon in Amsterdam
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e < oS &
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© © © ©
H2796 H2798 H2935 H2404
5-5.3% - Forest Path 5-5.3% - Self-Portrayal Image World - AU - Waiting for Someone
Weekend Retreat I
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H2680
SMART - The Puzzle Shop

© Stephen Darbishire

H2849
CAT & CHAN Art Studio -
Colorful Summer Pool

Image © Henry Do |
HenryDo.com

H2936
Image World -
Italian City on the Coast

H2937
Image World - Space

© Dominic Davison,
Licensed by MGL
© stkumachip

H2964

Stephen Darbishire
When Spring Comes

H3030

Henry Do - Aerial Photography
Arc De Triomphe, Paris

H3095

Dominic Davison -

H3115

525 - The Mosaic Lamp Shop

Tranquility Time in Piano Room

of MHS Licensing.



© Steve Read, Licensed by MGL

© Darrell Bush. Courtesy of

MHS Licensing.

© Kayomi Harai

© Kayomi Harai

s =

H2928
Steve Read -
Cats On The Beach

© 20718 Howard Robinson

H2043
Howard Robinson -
Africa Smile

© Peter Adderley, Licensed by MGL

H2930
Darrell Bush - School Days

© Darrell Bush. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.

H2825
Kayomi -
Shiba's Candy Store

H2931

Darrell Bush -
Back at the Lake

© Minihan

H3094

Eduard - Artists Studio

H3275
Peter Adderley -
Dogs Beach

© Pei+Pei

H3268
MiniHan% % -
Let's Go Abroad

© Peter Adderley, Licensed by MGL

H3366
Pei+Pei Studio -
Rabbit Town

78

H3274
Peter Adderley -
Beach Hustle Bustle

H2932
Darrell Bush -
Magic Morning

© Eduard, Licensed by MGL

© Darrell Bush. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.

H2826

Kayomi - Time to Relax

I

o= _"'"“'“

© Ken Zylla. Courtesy of MHS Licensing.

H2933
Ken Zylla - Ballooners Rally

© fairyhouses_jv

H3230

Julia Vaihicheva -
Polar Bear's House Station

H2066
Light of Zermatt,
Switzerland

© Jungle Find

H2255
Jungle Find- Dongshin
Forest Garden - Fireflies

© 2022. endmion1 all rights reserved.

H3050

endmion1 -
Hope Live in Love

© Fairyhouses_jv

H3389
Julia Vaihicheva -
Panda Land

£
E
2
8
2
©
i

H3032

Henry Do -

Aerial Photography
Ponta da Piedade
Lighthouse, Portugal

© 2078. endmion all rights reserved.

H2143

endmion1 - Starry Sky

© Josephine Wall.

H2896
Josephine Wall -

Soul Of A Unicorn

© Blue it

H3119

Blue 7 - Night Market

H2641

Gogh, Vincent van -
Cafe Terrace, Place du
Forum, Arles, 1888

Image © Henry Do | HenryDo.com

H3033

Henry Do -

Aerial Photography
Strabourg Cathedral,
France

Liaison, LLC http://www.licensingliaison.com

© 2022 Evgeny Lushpin Courtesy of Licensing

H3041
Evgeny Lushpin
Through Lisbon Lushpin

© Jungle Find

H2284
Jungle Find -
Forest Bathing

©Phoenix Chan

H2696

Phoenix Chan -
Maneki Neko's Shop

© The Macneil Studio/artlicensing.com.

The Macneil Studio -
New York

Image © Henry Do | HenryDo.com

H3031

Henry Do -

Aerial Photography
Eiffel Tower, Paris

H2213

H2411
Ciro Marchetti -
Tarot Town

© SMART

H2451

SMART -
Under the Sea

©stkumachip

H2569

52.3% - Love Lunch

H3276

Jhu Gong Fan Hua -
Follow the animals to
explore the market !

© Ciro Marchetti, Licensed by MGL

© Jha Gong Fan Hua

H3117

Robert Finale -
The Palace

H2317

Tadashi Matsumoto -
Fading Shadow

H2795

H2962
YIBUXIAOXIN -
Till Forever 70

© Robert Finale/artlicensing.com

© Tadashi Matsumoto

© EEFIFIEF

© stkumachip

© —mI\WR



SpeCial PaCkaging © Package size 10.6 x 10.6 x 2.2 inches

©Lucie Bilodeau/artlicensing.com.
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H2307 H2779 H3231 H3232 H2762
Monokubo - Aja Trier - Julia Vaihicheva - Julia Vaihicheva - Lucie Bilodeau - 2 < < <
A Sunny Day Stroll Shiba Inu Night Carpenters Workshop Blooming Valley Archibald and Friend e e = s Tl A lE 2 =
© © © ©
H2997 H2998 H2999 H3000
NiJiSuKe - Lovely Raccoon Dog NiJiSuKe - Lovely Fox NiJiSuKe - Lovely Doberman NiJiSuKe - Lovely Polar Bear
Pinscher
1 w w @ = = =
8 2 3 5 = = E
2 = = 2 2 ' 7 a
® © © 3 2 < 3 3 8
° o © y ¥
H3329 H2412 H2413 H3365 H2947 J ) )
ALY - Sunshower AN - AU - Phoenix Chan - Jina - First Snow H3057 H305_9 H2149
Sky Lantern Festival Floating Lantern Festival Are you looking at me Tadashi Matsumoto - Tadashi Matsumoto - Tad_aSh' Matsumoto - Bruegel - Tower of Babel, 1563
Hometown Sakura in Full Bloom Falling Cherry Blossoms
: 5 H2843 H2844 H3346
H2850 Giovanni Paolo Panini - Giovanni Paolo Panini Judith Yates - Lesley Hallas -
X . . . Picture Gallery with Views - Concert Santa Christmas Eve Christmas Around the Corner
Jina - A snow cat Jina - A Napping Cat Jina - of Modern Rome
A catin the Rose Garden
£
ek E
o8 © 3 5
H3347 H3394 H3513 H3522
Image World - Lucy Grossmith - NiJiSuKe - Floating Whale ~ NiJiSuKe - Green Sea Turtle
Christmas Wonderland Winter Park
2 : ke = 5
i = = W Ay Ic ©
5 5 = T, 3 E
H3615 H3614 H35M1 H3692
Chimura Mayu - Chimura Mayu - shinji yamamoto - Mandie - Puzzle Shop
Watermelon Party Shaved Ice Tour New Year of the Kingdom
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© Minihanf i

© kumakowuwu

H3693

MiniHan - Puzzle Carnival

H3746

kumako - Puzzle Bread House

H3001 H3002

NiJiSuKe - NiJiSuKe -

Rising Star - Wolf Rising Star - Lion
;g
(€}

H3068
Klimt - The Kiss

H3340

Emily-The Bunny Squad Series-
Christmas Candy House

ONiJiSuKe

NiJiSuKe -
Rising Star - Tiger

H3517

Tian Tian -
Little Bunnys - My Sweety

H3004
NiJiSuKe -
Rising Star - Gorilla

Tom Parker - Taipei MAP

ONiJiSuKe

©Tom Parker

Showpiece % 1600 PCS

© Puzzle size 58.8 x 58.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

Enterprise

© 2014 Kerby Rosanes, Licensed by Pegasus

© Jacek Yerka, Licensed by MGL

H1788 Happiness Town H1918 Jacek Yerka- H2934 Komatsu miki -
Four Seasons Cat Junkie

© Frank Harris/artlicensing.com.
© Aja Trier/artlicensing.com.

H2623 Frank Harris -
Golden Retriever

H2741 Aja Trier - Orca Night

© Komatsu miki

83



Showpiece % 2000 PCS

© Puzzle size 72.8 x 58.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

© 2014 Jacek Yerka, Licensed by MGL

H1640

Jacek Yerka - Bibliodame

H1768

Yellow Trams in Lisbon

H2358
JIOMO - Ivory Tower

84

H2646

Big Ben, England

© Steve Read, Licensed by MGL

Steve Read -
Grandma's Armchair

© 2023 Evgeny Lushpin
Courtesy of Licensing Liaison,
LLC http://www.licensingliaison.com

© 2013 Ciro Marchetti, Licensed by MGL

H1561

Ciro Marchetti - Tarot Town

H2388
Li Ning Jing -
Memories of 2020

H2326

Evgeny Lushpin - Silent Evening wonderful Moment
of Taipei

© FATFISHBOY

H2045

H1546
Merry -Go-Around

H2841
Evgeny Lushpin -
Spanning the Seine

FATFISHBOY - Robot Factory

© Dean Russo/artlicensing.com.

e T A
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eny Lushpin Courtesy of
e LL8 a

laison,
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http://w%vw.Iicensingliaison.com/

© 2022 Ev¢
Licensin

H2145

H2224

©Pigsney 8554

© Tt

H2845
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H2848
MonkiEarz - The Sushi City

H3029

JHenryDo -

Aerial Photography
New York City, USA

©IRER

Image © Henry Do |
HenryDo.com

ORIET

©/RE 2

H2924
MonkiEarz - The Music City

© The Macneil Studio
/artlicensing.com.

H3395
The Macneil Studio -
Winter Cabin in the Woods

© YUKAN

© Sanji

H3607
Pao Mian - Art Street

H3535
SANJI - Hemu's Autumn

H3707
YUKAN - Maneki Neko Village



Showpiece % 4000 PCS

© Puzzle size 115 x 73 cm - 6 pcs / CTN

H2041 Evgeny Lushpin - Old

EEFT LT

© SMART

H1777 SMART - The Office H1776 SMART - The Market

86

Kyoto

':."".- “- \ r.;" 'FF

.'*-“:-

© Evgeny Lushpin, Licensed by MGL/Licensing Liaison

© Kayomi Harai

© SMART

Showpiece % 4000 PCS

© Puzzle size 115 x 73 cm - 6 pcs / CTN

g
5
o
E
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i
©

© 2013 Ciro Marchetti, Licensed by MGL

H1757 Ciro Marchetti - Tarot Town H1756 Eiffel Tower

87



o Tom
" Parker
Hlustration

Showpiece % 4800 PCS &S

© Puzzle size 86.3 x 115 cm
© PKG size 28 x21x7cm -3 pcs / CTN

Showpiece # 4800 PCS

© Puzzle size 86.3 x 115 cm
© PKG size 21.7 x 31.8 x 11.2cm - 3 pcs / CTN
H2546 Tom Parker - Taipei MAP

F|
H3076
Phoenix Chan -
Maneki Neko's Shop
o
H3069 H3070 H3071
Beautiful Sunset of Greece Vincent van Gogh - Dominic Davison - Sea House
The Starry nght, June 1889 © Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL
S0 Swn |
A i {
H3072 H3074 H3075 S Vs fen v e et 2 g By
David Maclean - Window Cats Dominic Davison - Ken Zylla - Ballooners Rally a— -~ S
© David Maclean, Licensed by MGL Afternoon in Amsterdam © Ken Zylla. Courtesy of MHS Licensing

88

© Dominic Davison, Licensed by MGL
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Showpiece Panorama

* 600 PCS © Puzzle size 58.8 x 23.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

© BREAD TREE

H2188
Panorama - Bread Tree - Fireworks

© BREAD TREE

H3494

Panorama - Bread Tree - Sakura Rain

% 900 PCS O Puzzle size 65.4 x 30.6 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H3579
Panorama - Cotton Lion -
Astronomical Collection Cabinet

* 1000 PCS ©O Puzzle size 72.8 x 30.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H1483
Panorama - Forest Train in

Alishan National Park

© Tadashi Matsumoto

H3056
Panorama - Tadashi Matsumoto -
Field Wind

Showpiece Panorama

% 2000 PCS O Puzzle size 114.6 x 37.6 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H2024
Panorama - Tom Parker - Taipei City

H1906
Panorama - SMART - Bears Along the River During the Qingming Festival

© Tom Parker

© SMART
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Showpiece Panorama

% 4000 PCS O Puzzle size 142.3 x 58.8 cm - 6 pcs / CTN

H2318
Sunset of Neuschwanstein Castle, Germany

Showpiece Panorama
& 5600 PCS ©OPuzzlesize197.8 x 58.8 cm - 3 pcs / CTN

© SMART

H3368
Panorama - SMART - Bears Along the River During the Qingming Festival
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Showpiece
Imagination *
1000 pcs /2000 pcs

Not actual puzzle image!
Let’s grow old together, what will it be like? Ol

(1 Graduate again,
.. whois by her side?

Don't puzzle what you see...

Puzzle the Imagination! (2) Many years later.

they become?

o ® ° p )
Showpiece Imagination °
#2000 rcs

© Puzzle size 72.8 x 58.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN

H2838 MaiYa - Legend of the First Snow
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Showpiece
Touch Art Puzzle

Utilizes inkjet stacking to create a layered effect on
the puzzle pieces. Once the puzzle is completed,

h you will be able to experience a realistic tactile
@ - - - - - - -
12846 Mana . Moo sensation similar to that of the original painting.
M 1000 rPcs O Puzzle size 58.8 x 37.8 cm - 12 pcs / CTN
* Puzzle Size: 231 x17.6inch
+ Packaging Size: 11.8 x 10.2 x 2.04 inch
« Carton Number: 12 pcs/ ctn
H3211
Iris Scott
Shaking Yellow Lab
i:l © Iris Scott
:
[©)]
nl
¥ H3213
H3109 DONGLONGDONG - Night at the Nature Museum Iris Scott
Shaking Springer Spaniel

© Iris Scott

H3212

Iris Scott
Shaking Husky
© Iris Scott

H3499

Julia Vaihicheva -
Forest Tree Houses
© fairyhouses_jv Q7



Studio
Inception

Collaboration

Showpiece 600 / 1200 pcs
Showpiece XS 368 pcs

LI
LELTUTNNRERY ' -

About Studio Inception .
Here to Begin a

Journey of Discovery

Studio Inception is a specialized art studio that focuses on
designing and illustrating unique, stylish art prints. Its
inspiration stems from the artists’ love for travel and nature.
From captivating cityscapes to breathtaking landscapes, their
travel posters beautifully capture the essence of some of the

Embark on a captivating journey of discovery with
Pintoo's Classic Showpiece 600 & Showpiece 1200

\/ most awe-inspiring locations on Earth. ] ] ) ) ) )
Collection, created in collaboration with Studio Inception.

As you explore iconic destinations like Mount Fuji,

Pintoo x Studio Inception _ _
Whistler, Quebec, Machu Picchu, Seattle, Las Vegas,

Prepare to be amazed as Pintoo presents the very first
collaboration with Studio Inception in the Showpiece series,

Pi""‘tooO featuring a vast array of majestic designs of national parks and
stunning landscapes from around the world.

Chicago, and Los Angeles, you'll experience the unique
"satisfying clicking sound" found nowhere else. Indulge
in a remarkable vacation away from the crowds, right in
the world of puzzles!

+
’Sh

iny Effects

Puzzle Packs

"~ White Frame

a Reference image
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L N Full Season Series m World Travel Series

*  Puzzle Size: 1213 x 17.56 inch
+ Packaging Size: 8.27 x 8.27 x 1.97 inch
+ Carton Number: 12 pcs/ ctn

« Puzzle Size: 17.56 x 2315 inch
« Packaging Size: 10.63 x 10.63 x 1.97 inch

« Carton Number: 12 pcs / ctn

. WHISTLER MACHU PICCHU

 * LAS VEGAS

H3298 H3299 H3300 H3301
. . . . ) . ) ) H3306 H3307 H3308 H3309
Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception . . . . . . . .
World Travel - Mount Fuiji World Travel - Whistler World Travel - Quebec World Travel - Machu Picchu Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) World Travel - Mount Fuji World Travel - Quebec World Travel - Las Vegas World Travel - Chicago
Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd ©

Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd ©

¥ - AR  Concrete Jungle Series

+ Puzzle Size: 1213 x 17.56 inch
« Packaging Size: 8.27 x 8.27 x 1.97 inch
+ Carton Number: 12 pcs/ ctn

CHICAGO

_LAS VEGAS LOS ANGELES

H3302 H3303 H3304 H3305
Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception Studio Inception
World Travel - Seattle World Travel - Las Vegas World Travel - Chicago World Travel - Los Angeles
Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd © Inception studio Ltd ©
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SHOWPIECE IFRAME PRO
For SHOWPIECE

Showpiece iFrame ‘ i) \

A Jicsaw WORTHY OF DispLAY

No Screws or Tools Required
For Showpiece %

Dark Brown Rosewood 7 CoolGray e

'H' Pac ki ng |nf0 rm ati on * **W1023~26 Q'TY: 24pcs/CTN ; other Q'TY: 12pcs/CTN

Zephyr Chestnut
| rnkhedsie  ocsi | owkeron | Gontory | osevood | 0k
for 300 37.8 x30.8 x1.5 39 x7.6 x7 cm w1023 W1024 W1025 W1026
for 500 44.8x37.8x1.5cm | 45.7x7.6 x7 cm W1027 W1028 W1029 W1030
for 600 51.8x37.8x1.5cm 52.8 x7.6 x7 cm W1082 w1083 w1084
for600P | 65.6x30.8x1.5m 66.5x7.6 x7 cm W1085
for 800 65.6x37.8x1.5m | 66.5x7.6 x7 W1067 W1068 W1069
for 1000 65.6x44.7x1.5wm | 66.5x7.6 x7 cm W1031 w1032 w1033 W1034
for1000P | 79.7x37.8x1.5m 80.7x7.6 x7 tm W1043 w1044 W1045 W1046
for1200 65.8 x51.8 x1.5m | 66.5x7.6 X7 cm W1063 W1064 W1065
for 1600 65.6 x65.6 x1.5cm  66.5x7.6 x7 cm W1039 W1040 W1041 W1042
for 2000 79.7x65.7x1.5m | 80.7x7.6 x7 cm W1035 W1036 W1037 w1038 Ivory White Mocha Brown
for 1500 93.5x44.7x1.5cm | 94.8 x7.0 X8 cm w1174 W1173 W1175
for 900 51.8 x51.8 x1.5cm 52.8 x7.6 x7 tm w1187 w1188
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Assembly Instructions

iFrame Pro
for300
for 500
for 600
for 800
for 1000
for 1000P
for 1200
for 1500
for1600
for 1800P
for 2000
for 2000P
for 4000
for 4000P
for 4800

for 5600

W1086
w1088
W1090
w1092
w1094
W1096
W1098
w1184
W1100
W1102
w1104
W1106
W1110
W1124
w1126

e N

Replace

Chestnut

w1087
w1089
W1091
W1093
W1095
W1097
W1099
w1183
W1101

W1103
W1105
W1107
W11

W1123
W1125
W1178

Showpiece

Ivory White
W1030

W1131
W1132

W1134

W1136

Mocha Brown

W1148

W1149
W1150

W1152

W1154

¥ Packing Information

F Zephyr

Product Code

W1086 for 300 0.75 ke
W1088 for 500 0.82 kg
W1090 for 600 0.93 kg
W1092 for 800 1.02 kg
W1094 for 1000 11 ke
W1096 for 1000P 1.22 g
W1098 for 1200 117 ke
W1184 for 1500 1.64 «g
W1100 for 1600 1.31ke
W1102 for 1800P 1.62 kg
W1104 for 2000 1.7 e
W1106 for 2000P 1.9 ke
W1110 for 4000 2.2 kg
W1124 for 4000P 2.37 g
W1126 for 4800 2.25 kg

r Chestnut

Product Code

W1087 for 300 0.85 k¢
W1089 for 500 0.99 ke
W1091 for 600 1.07 «g
W1093 for 800 1.22 k¢
W1095 for 1000 1.3 ke
W1097 for 1000P 1.42 «g
W1099 for 1200 1.37 kg
W1183 for 1500 1.76 kg
W1101 for 1600 1.57 «g
W1103 for 1800P 1.92 «g
W1105 for 2000 1.8 kg
W1107 for 2000P 1.98 kg
W1111 for 4000 2.27 «g
W1123 for 4000P 2.49 g
W1125 for 4800 2.85 kg
W1178 for 5600 3.23 kg

Finished size
41.1x34.1Tm
48.1x41.1m
55.1x41.7cm
69.1x41.1m
69.1x48.1Tm
83.1x41.1m
69.1x55.1cm

97 x48.2 cm
69.1x69.1m
139.1x41.1m
83.1x69.1m
125.1x48.1m
125.1x83.1Tm
153.1x69.1m

120 x92 cm

Finished size
40.3x33.3m
47.3x40.3 m
54.3x40.3m
68.3x40.3 m
68.3x47.3m
82.3x40.3 m
68.3x54.3 m
96.3 x47.5m
68.3x68.3 m
138.3 x40.3 cm
82.3x68.3
124.3 x47.3 cm
124.3 x82.3 cm
152.3x68.3 cm
119.6 x91.6 cm
207.8 x68.3 cm

Box Size
45.4 x16.5 x10.8 cm
53.3x16.5 x10.8 m
60.3x16.5x10.8 cm
74.3 x16.5 x10.8 cm
74.3 x16.5x10.8 cm
88.3x16.5 x10.8 cm
74.3 x16.5x10.8 cm
101.2x16.2 x9.8 m
74.3x16.5x10.8 cm
142.9 x16.5 x10.8 cm
88.3x16.5x10.8 tm
130.8 x16.5 x10.8 cm
130.8 x16.5 x10.8 m
157.8 x16.5 x10.8

130.2x16.5x10.8 cm

Box Size
45.4 x22.9x10.8 cm
53.3x22.9x10.8 cm
60.3x22.9x10.8 cm
74.3 x22.9 x10.8 cm
74.3 x22.9 x10.8 cm
88.3x22.9x10.8 cm
74.3 x22.9 x10.8 cm
101.2 x22.2 x9.8 cm
74.3x22.9x10.8 cm
142.9 x22.9 x10.8 cm
88.3x22.9x10.8 cm
130.8 x22.9 x10.8 cm
130.8 x22.9x10.8 cm
157.8 x22.9 x10.8 cm
130.2x22.9x10.8 cm
212.7 x22.2 x11.4 cm

Packing Load

4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN

2pcs/CTN

Packing Load

4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
4pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
2pcs/CTN
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Showpiece iFrame Pro Mix s Match !

Showpiece 600 and 1200 can be
or combined randomly according to personal preference.

¥ Packing Information

106

Ivory White

LOS ANGELES

Hhiglan s

CHICAGO

i

Product Code n.w. Finished size Box Size Packing Load

W1130 for 300 0.97 g 35.7x28.7m 41.9x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN

W1131 for 500 1.04 g 42.7 x35.7 cm 48.5x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN

W1132 for 600 1.18 kg 49.7 x35.7 cm 56.5%x21.6 x12.1cm 4pcs/CTN

W1134 for 1000 135 63.7 x42.7 cm 70.5x16.5x10.8 cm 4pcs/CTN

W1136 for 1200 1.43 g 63.8x49.7 cm 45.4 x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN —
W1139 for 2000 1.65 ke 77.7 x63.7 cm 84.5x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN

l Mocha Brown

Product Code n.w. Finished size Box Size Packing Load

W1148 for 300 0.90 «g 35.7x28.7 cm 41.9%x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN F

W1149 for 500 1.04 «g 42.7 x35.7 cm 48.5x21.6 x12.1m 4pcs/CTN -

W1150 for 600 1.10 ke 49.7x35.7 cm 56.5x21.6 x12.1cm 4pcs/CTN e Suitable For: Frame Size (inches / cm) Box Size (inches / cm) Packing Load
W1152 for1000 L2 L CELY P/ L5 4pcs/CTN W1180 | 600pcs x 2-4 / 1200pcs x1-2 | 176 kg | 49.3" x 217" 513" x 6.4 x 39" 2pcs/CTN
W1154 for1200 1.30 ke 63.8 x49.7 cm 45.4x21.6 x12.1cm 4pcs/CTN W1182 | 600pcs x 2-4 / 1200pcs x 1-2 | 1.81kg | 38.3" x 27.2" 481" x 6.4" x 3.9" 4pcs/CTN
W1157 for 2000 1.54 g 77.7 x63.7 cm 84.5x21.6 x12.1cm 4pcs/CTN

r Chestnut

Product

Code Suitable For: N.W (kg) Frame Size (inches /cm) Box Size (inches / cm) Packing Load
W1179 | 600pcs x 2-4 /1200pcs x1-2 | 1.76kg | 49.3" x 21.7" 51.3" x 6.4" x 3.9" 2pcs/CTN
W1181 | 600pcs x 2-4 /1200pcs x1-2 | 1.81kg | 38.3" x 27.2" 481" x 6.4" x 3.9" 4pcs/CTN

W1179

w1181




Pintoo’

The puzzlebilities are endless.



